

Certificate

Grimm Aerosol Technik Ainring GmbH & Co. KG

Dorfstr. 9, 83404 Ainring

have been assessed and approved to:

ISO 9001:2015

Quality Management System

The approved management system applies to the following scope:

GRIMM Aerosol Technik Ainring GmbH & Co. KG based in Ainring offers its customers measuring devices to analyse aerosols.

Original Approval 6th October 2010

Current Certificate 6th April 2024

Certificate Expiry 6th April 2025

Certificate Number GM1984

Signed: Certification Officer

On behalf of QAS International GmbH

This certificate remains valid while the holder maintains their administration systems in accordance with the standards and guidelines stated above, which will be audited annually by QAS International. The holder is entitled to display the above registration mark for the duration of this certificate, which should be returned to QAS International upon reasonable request.

Issuing Office: QAS International GmbH, Königsallee 92a, 40212 Düsseldorf, HRB 89918

